
Today's Mandi Price in Dindigul - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Amaranthus  30.83  3,083.33  3,166.67  2,666.67  3,083.33 2026-01-11

Amla(Nelli Kai)  48.33  4,833.33  5,000.00  4,111.11  4,833.33 2026-01-11

Ashgourd  22.65  2,265.00  2,230.00  1,980.00  2,265.00 2026-01-11

Banana  51.00  5,100.00  5,300.00  4,250.00  5,100.00 2026-01-11

Banana - Green  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00  2,140.00  2,500.00 2026-01-11

Beans  77.44  7,744.44  7,877.78  6,777.78  7,744.44 2026-01-11

Beetroot  49.80  4,980.00  5,180.00  4,100.00  4,980.00 2026-01-11

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  39.77  3,977.27  4,136.36  3,490.91  3,977.27 2026-01-11

Bitter gourd  56.70  5,670.00  5,800.00  5,000.00  5,670.00 2026-01-11

Bottle gourd  18.26  1,825.83  1,891.67  1,442.50  1,825.83 2026-01-11

Brinjal  53.86  5,386.36  5,500.00  4,600.00  5,386.36 2026-01-11

Cabbage  35.60  3,560.00  3,680.00  3,050.00  3,560.00 2026-01-11

Capsicum  74.17  7,416.67  7,500.00  7,000.00  7,416.67 2026-01-11

Carrot  63.05  6,304.55  6,463.64  5,590.91  6,304.55 2026-01-11

Cauliflower  35.25  3,525.00  3,650.00  2,850.00  3,525.00 2026-01-11

Chikoos(Sapota)  43.29  4,328.57  4,428.57  3,514.29  4,328.57 2026-01-11

Chow Chow  28.10  2,810.00  2,920.00  2,430.00  2,810.00 2026-01-11

Cluster beans  37.72  3,772.22  3,911.11  3,222.22  3,772.22 2026-01-11

Coconut  37.87  3,787.17  3,900.00  3,542.61  3,787.17 2026-01-11

Colacasia  63.75  6,375.00  6,500.00  5,500.00  6,375.00 2026-01-11

Coriander(Leaves)  47.00  4,700.00  4,800.00  3,950.00  4,700.00 2026-01-11

Cowpea(Veg)  40.50  4,050.00  4,300.00  3,400.00  4,050.00 2026-01-11

Custard Apple (Sharifa)  51.67  5,166.67  5,333.33  4,500.00  5,166.67 2026-01-11

Drumstick  123.33  12,333.33  13,111.11  10,666.67  12,333.33 2026-01-11
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Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus  50.83  5,083.33  5,500.00  4,666.67  5,083.33 2026-01-11

Garlic  220.00  22,000.00  22,428.57  18,714.29  22,000.00 2026-01-11

Ginger(Green)  95.00  9,500.00  9,650.00  8,600.00  9,500.00 2026-01-11

Green Avare (W)  76.86  7,686.36  7,818.18  6,918.18  7,686.36 2026-01-11

Green Chilli  61.25  6,125.00  6,300.00  4,900.00  6,125.00 2026-01-11

Green Peas  176.25  17,625.00  17,750.00  16,333.33  17,625.00 2026-01-11

Groundnut  71.67  7,166.67  7,388.89  6,388.89  7,166.67 2026-01-11

Guava  45.00  4,500.00  4,625.00  3,825.00  4,500.00 2026-01-11

Indian Beans (Seam)  81.67  8,166.67  8,333.33  7,444.44  8,166.67 2026-01-11

Knool Khol  49.81  4,981.25  5,075.00  4,437.50  4,981.25 2026-01-11

Lemon  73.89  7,388.89  7,611.11  6,222.22  7,388.89 2026-01-11

Lime  136.92  13,691.67  13,858.33  12,358.33  13,691.67 2026-01-11

Maize  23.57  2,357.08  2,445.83  2,233.33  2,357.08 2026-01-11

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  66.38  6,637.50  6,887.50  5,687.50  6,637.50 2026-01-11

Mashrooms  102.92  10,291.67  10,416.67  8,833.33  10,291.67 2026-01-11

Mint(Pudina)  46.67  4,666.67  4,777.78  4,000.00  4,666.67 2026-01-11

Onion  35.95  3,595.45  3,736.36  3,136.36  3,595.45 2026-01-11

Onion Green  48.77  4,877.27  5,045.45  4,254.55  4,877.27 2026-01-11

Papaya  28.06  2,805.56  2,888.89  2,388.89  2,805.56 2026-01-11

Potato  47.81  4,781.25  4,875.00  4,150.00  4,781.25 2026-01-11

Pumpkin  21.45  2,145.45  2,218.18  1,836.36  2,145.45 2026-01-11

Raddish  32.95  3,295.45  3,381.82  2,872.73  3,295.45 2026-01-11

Ridgeguard(Tori)  49.35  4,935.00  5,100.00  4,170.00  4,935.00 2026-01-11

Snakeguard  38.25  3,825.00  3,980.00  3,100.00  3,825.00 2026-01-11

Soyabean  107.50  10,750.00  11,000.00  9,500.00  10,750.00 2026-01-11

Sweet Potato  45.19  4,518.75  4,612.50  3,900.00  4,518.75 2026-01-11

Tamarind Fruit  120.75  12,075.00  12,166.67  10,141.67  12,075.00 2026-01-11
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Tapioca  32.55  3,255.00  3,340.00  2,860.00  3,255.00 2026-01-11

Thondekai  40.83  4,083.33  4,222.22  3,444.44  4,083.33 2026-01-11

Tomato  43.50  4,350.00  4,433.33  3,916.67  4,350.00 2026-01-11

Yam (Ratalu)  70.71  7,071.43  7,285.71  6,142.86  7,071.43 2026-01-11

Tender Coconut  24.27  2,426.67  2,510.00  2,010.00  2,426.67 2026-01-10

Paddy(Common)  19.50  1,950.00  2,100.00  1,800.00  1,950.00 2025-12-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  28.17  2,816.67  3,000.00  2,566.67  2,816.67 2025-12-10

Apple  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  9,000.00  12,000.00 2025-11-06

Elephant Yam (Suran)  68.00  6,800.00  6,800.00  5,900.00  6,800.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  20.09  2,009.23  2,139.23  1,900.00  2,009.23 2025-10-23

Orange  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  6,000.00  7,500.00 2025-09-29

Cucumbar(Kheera)  46.67  4,666.67  4,666.67  3,666.67  4,666.67 2025-09-20

Grapes  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  6,750.00  7,000.00 2025-09-20

Jowar(Sorghum)  37.00  3,700.00  3,850.00  3,550.00  3,700.00 2025-09-16

Mango  61.63  6,162.50  6,190.00  5,260.00  6,162.50 2025-08-12

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  135.00  13,500.00  13,500.00  10,000.00  13,500.00 2025-08-06

Water Melon  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,500.00 2025-06-20

Turnip  60.00  6,000.00  6,000.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2025-06-16

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,333.33  2,500.00 2025-06-02

Chili Red  150.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  12,000.00  15,000.00 2025-04-20

Pomegranate  130.00  13,000.00  13,000.00  11,500.00  13,000.00 2025-02-23

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  80.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00  8,000.00 2025-02-07

Jack Fruit  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  10,000.00  12,000.00 2024-08-24

Cotton  60.10  6,010.00  7,010.00  5,630.00  6,010.00 2024-07-02

Copra  87.36  8,735.71  8,965.71  7,742.86  8,735.71 2024-06-14

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  38.00  3,800.00  4,000.00  3,500.00  3,800.00 2023-11-21

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  73.00  7,300.00  7,500.00  7,000.00  7,300.00 2022-12-26
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Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  57.00  5,700.00  5,750.00  5,600.00  5,700.00 2022-08-30
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